
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

No. 

4 

127 

90 

17 

6 

18 

188 

44 

21 

16 

81 

2 

39 

205 

72 

Name 

Pedro TREVISOL 

Marcelo SARTORI 

Carlos IZKOVITZ 

Luciano TAVARES 

Alberto ROSA 

Lucas ALVES 

Gustavo MANKE 

Cristiano MONTEIRO 

Oscar SCHOPF 

Rodrigo VIEIRA 

Vagner MIRANDA 

Luis Felipe QUADROS 

Roger FEIX 

Bruno LAMENZA 

MANINHO Wiebbelling 

Class 

LIGHT SPORT 

LIGHT SPORT 

LIGHT MASTER 

LIGHT MASTER 

LIGHT SPORT 

LIGHT SPORT 

LIGHT SPORT 

LIGHT MASTER 

LIGHT MASTER 

LIGHT MASTER 

LIGHT MASTER 

LIGHT SPORT 

LIGHT MASTER 

LIGHT MASTER 

LIGHT MASTER 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

6 

Diff 

2.240 

2.911 

3.147 

3.643 

3.784 

10.343 

17.150 

19.731 

20.258 

20.799 

21.528 

27.455 

36.411 

9 Laps 

Gap 

2.240 

0.671 

0.236 

0.496 

0.141 

6.559 

6.807 

2.581 

0.527 

0.541 

0.729 

5.927 

8.956 

9 Laps 

Total Tm 

11:08.602 

11:10.842 

11:11.513 

11:11.749 

11:12.245 

11:12.386 

11:18.945 

11:25.752 

11:28.333 

11:28.860 

11:29.401 

11:30.130 

11:36.057 

11:45.013 

4:36.693 

Best Tm 

44.218 

44.274 

44.353 

44.301 

44.208 

43.997 

44.739 

45.047 

44.641 

45.076 

45.083 

45.092 

45.333 

45.879 

44.387 

In Lap 

15 

9 

11 

5 

12 

9 

9 

10 

11 

11 

9 

9 

8 

4 

4 

Nat/State 

SPO 

SPO 

MAS 

MAS 

SPO 

SPO 

SPO 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

SPO 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

Car 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
KART # 18 = ADVERTÊNCIA POR ATITUDE ANTIDESPORTIVA 

Margin of Victory 

2.240 

Avg. Speed 

79,150 

Best Lap Tm 

43.997 

Best Speed 

80,187 

Best Lap by 

18 - Lucas ALVES 
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

GAÚCHO DE KART 2018 
400 LIGHT SPORT/MASTER 

Bateria 2 LIGHT 

Race (15 Laps) started at 10:25:20 

Kartódromo da APA-Pelotas 0,980 km 

09/12/2018 10:30 


